10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Competitor List

Kurtis Jolly & Sabrina Louis

Maree McKenzie & Alison Flint
Barry Lett & Eileen Lett

David Paterson & Bernice Quartermain
Joshua Ambler & Christina Lett

Tye Harrison & Mirin McGeough
Connor Cresswell & Ella Malcolm
Zachary Moffat & Amy Hadfield
Julian Kissock & Cathleen Whiting
Wayne Spencer & Diane Stephens
Jiaming LI

Zhouyan Olivia CAl

Keira Dawson

Richard Kenner & Rhonda Roberts
Ryder Hannah & Harper Hannah
Denis Sirimanne & Yvette Pugh
Tyson Miller & Mya Soper

Paul Dowden

Donna-marie Fearnley

Anthony Gampell & Amelia DeMarco
Michael Monaghan & Keira Dawson
Michael Monaghan

Delilah-Ann Trembath

Yvette Pugh & Tony Ward

Joshua Forrester & Jasmin Pilgrim
Jacob Dodunski & MacKenzie Hobbs
Paul Bristol & Hayley Bristol

Jeremy Scarle & Erena Waretini
Ekarin Teng & Sharlene Meyer
Anna Sharpes

David Atkinson & Dianna Hanne
Vincent Mclvor & Zoe White

Dom Fransen & Aaliyah Lyttle
Reinhard Chantelau & Lynne Gallie
Jessica Coats & Amelia Burke-Pearce
Robert Toshach & Lloma Beaumont
Duncan McEntee & Christina Creek
Paul Pilgrim & Nicola Wild

Nick Monaghan & Roslyn Monaghan

Christchurch / Wellington
Lower Hutt
Lower Hutt

Tauranga

Auckland
Wellington
Nelson
Palmerston North
Hari Hari
Auckland
Auckland
Gore
Auckland
Wanganui
Christchurch
Gore
Porirua
Wellington
Auckland
Gore

Gore
Wellington
Queenstown

Palmerston North/Feilding

Wellington/Palmerston North

Palmerston North
Auckland

Lower Hutt
Wellington
Christchurch
Christchurch
Lower Hutt
Wellington

Gore
Christchurch
Christchurch
Feilding/Wellington
Auckland



49
50
50
51
52
53
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
85

Mitchell Vetters & Meg Heaps
Misa Payne & Robyn Marr

Misa Payne

Nikhil Baine & Jasmin Tattle
Ethan Fransen & Allie Hawksworth
Holly Hembry

Enrique Johns & Holly Hembry
Robyn Marr

Michael Beech & Cheyenne Tattle
Peter Baine & Thara Baine

Archie Kendall & Pollyanna Zhao
Fletcher Kendall & Martha Xu

llia Pikulev & Ekaterina Pikuleva
Jysse Prattley & Kate Lawton
David Merriman & Fiona Lowe
David Trent & Aleksi Kilian
Bradley Wilks & Maria Hoogeveen
Brian Fitzgerald & Chloe Spedding
Bradley Wilks & Amy Duncanson
Peter Gillam & Kerrie Cole
Andrew Foot & Emma Mansell
Craig Renner & Philippa Haigh
Tanya Scherzer & Daniel Chu
Liam McKnight & Emma-Jade Mechen
Jesse Irving & Katelin Gallagher
Julius Prasad & Cole Harrington
Sandy Ellice & Kiel De Buisson
Sophie Parker

Carli Culpan

Callum Davies & Allegra Lennard
Crystal Rot-Hiranwong

Crystal Rot-Hiranwong & Olivia Yang
Pollyanna Zhao

Olivia Yang

Luke Rowe & Amy Brown

Grant Emms & Betty Lai

Enrigue Johns & Amy Horner
Michael Hook & Maureen Hook
Ekarin Teng & Ffion Fittes

Ffion Fittes

Ekarin Teng & Lucy Roughan

Gore
Timaru/Dunedin
Timaru
Palmerston North
Lower Hutt
Christchurch

Christchurch/Auckland

Dunedin
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Gore
Christchurch
Auckland
Christchurch
Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington
Auckland
Christchurch
Marton
Palmerston North
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
New Plymouth

Lower Hutt



86
86
87
88
88
89
90
90
91
92
93
93
94
95
95
96
97
97
98
99
100
101

Sienna Wang

Sienna Wang & Oria Deng
Oria Deng

Terry Xu

Terry Xu & Cynthia Deng
Arabella Chen

Esther Deng

Esther Deng & Ashlee Zhang
Cynthia Deng

Ellie Jia

Ryan Sun

Ryan Sun & Ellie Jia

Dorothy Cai

Xena Chen

Xena Chen & Zoey Chen
Zoey Chen

Ethan Deng

Ethan Deng & Esther Deng
Kurtis Jolly & Holly Hembry
Kiel De Buisson & Lisa Smith
Tanya Scherzer & Janet Philp

Malcolm Cree & Emma Cree

New Plymouth
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